
 

Last First Day Times Room # Phone # Email
Arntsen Chris MW 2:30-5:00 5034 7114 carntsen@ysu.edu

Balendiran Dr. MW 9:30-10:30, 3:30-4:30 6017 7103 gkbalendiran@ysu.edu

Cunningham Christine By Appointment 6040 3664 cmcunningham01@ysu.edu

Genna Douglas MTWTh 2:00-3:00/ by appt 5009 2261 dtgenna@ysu.edu

Ilkhani Hoda By Appointment 6040 3664 hilkhani@ysu.edu

TTh 10:00-10:50

F 2:00-2:50

MW 4:00-5:30

TTh 3:30-4:30

Kuzior Kenneth By Appointment 6040 3664 kjkuzior@ysu.edu

TW 11:00-12:00 5023 1562

F 11:00-2:00 5023 1562

MW 1:00-3:00

TTh 4:00-5:30

Mincey Daryl W 1:00-2:00 or by appt 5053 3466 dwmincey@yu.edu

Moore Jennifer By Appointment 6040 3664 jmmoore02@ysu.edu

By Appointment

W 11-12,2:00-4:00

Norris Peter TH 2:00-4:00 6014 1553 pnorris@ysu.edu

Russell Janelle MTWThF 12:00-1:00 6040 3664 jprussell@ysu.edu

By Appointment

10:30-11:30

3:30-4:30

F 9:30-10:30

WF 12:30-1:30

Styranec    Timothy TTh 4:15-5:00 202 1327 tmstyranec@ysu.edu

M 4:00-5:00/by appt

MW 3:00-4:00
TThF 10:00-11:00/by appt.

bdleskiw@ysu.eduLeskiw Brian

Moser Russ 6006 7100 rmoser@ysu.edu

Linkous Clovis

TTh 11:00-12:30

5001 1958
calinkous@ysu.edu

Wagner Timothy trwagner@ysu.edu36625054

Faculty Office Hours Spring 2018

Lovelace-
Cameron

Sherri 5015 1997 srlovelacecameron@ysu.edu

Jackson John 5022 1551 jajackson@ysu.edu

Hunter Allen 5015 7176 adhunter@ysu.edu

Stourman

Serra

nvstourman@ysu.eduMW 3:00-3:45

MW

Nina 6027 7112

Michael 5033 3667 maserra@ysu.edu


